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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 OA     12   0:23:39.7    32  Molly Raymond             Kankakee IL               7:38.0  | M 30 - 34     1     1 OA   0:17:48.3    60  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                5:44.6

F  1 - 14     2 OA     13   0:23:56.8    49  Amber Vroman                                        7:43.5  | M 35 - 39     2     2 OA   0:18:35.0    65  Bryce Baker               Bourbonnais IL            5:59.7

F  1 - 14     1 AG     19   0:26:41.7    62  Morgan Jones              Herscher IL               8:36.7  | M 45 - 49     3     3 OA   0:18:54.6    83  Kibet Rono                Kankakee IL               6:06.0

F  1 - 14     2 AG     26   0:28:28.9    63  Olivia Jones              Herscher IL               9:11.3  | M 45 - 49     4     1 AG   0:18:58.9    24  Rod Kahl                  Bradley IL                6:07.4

F  1 - 14     3 AG     38   0:31:28.3    78  Choloe Davis              Bourbonnais IL           10:09.1  | M 30 - 34     5     1 AG   0:19:24.7    82  Stephen Stolzenbach       Crete IL                  6:15.7

F  1 - 14     4 AG     39   0:31:58.3    28  Lindsey Mahoney           Bourbonnais IL           10:18.8  | M 45 - 49     6     2 AG   0:19:50.0    80  Bill Dickenson            Kankakee IL               6:23.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 18     1 AG     43   0:32:57.7    31  Kayla Raymond             Kankakee IL              10:38.0  | M 19 - 24     7     1 AG   0:20:34.4    58  Cody Harper               Bourbonnais IL            6:38.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 19 - 24     3 OA     14   0:24:56.4    45  Darian Ward               Bradely IL                8:02.7  | M 35 - 39     8     1 AG   0:21:04.2    64  Tony Swafford             Bradley IL                6:47.8

F 19 - 24     1 AG     54   0:37:47.8     1  Brittany Aaron            Bourbonnais IL           12:11.5  | M 35 - 39     9     2 AG   0:21:04.6    27  Mike Konopka              Manteno IL                6:47.9

F 19 - 24     2 AG     56   0:38:42.2    66  Nichole Grindler          Manteno IL               12:29.1  | M 15 - 18    10     1 AG   0:21:18.3    12  Brenten Couch             Manteno IL                6:52.4

F 19 - 24                   D.N.F.       14  Brianna Hansen            Kankakee IL                       | M 25 - 29    11     1 AG   0:23:32.7    56  Juan Sanchez              Bourbonnais IL            7:35.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     68   0:58:24.6    26  Kristi Koch               Chebanse IL              18:50.5  | F  1 - 14    12     1 OA   0:23:39.7    32  Molly Raymond             Kankakee IL               7:38.0

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       23  Melany Jacobson           Kankakee IL                       | F  1 - 14    13     2 OA   0:23:56.8    49  Amber Vroman                                        7:43.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     48   0:34:20.4    25  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              11:04.6  | F 19 - 24    14     3 OA   0:24:56.4    45  Darian Ward               Bradely IL                8:02.7

F 30 - 34     2 AG     50   0:35:56.3    72  Amber Marcotte            Momence IL               11:35.6  | M 50 - 54    15     1 AG   0:25:08.2    79  Rob Ravens                Beecher IL                8:06.5

F 30 - 34     3 AG     59   0:42:19.5    42  Elaine Smothers           Bourbonnais IL           13:39.2  | F 35 - 39    16     1 AG   0:25:33.0    81  Jackie Skrobot            Kankakee IL               8:14.5

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       35  Michelle Richardson       Manteno IL                        | M  1 - 14    17     1 AG   0:26:27.9    36  Mark Robinson             Bourbonnais IL            8:32.2

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       41  Jen Silsbee               Kankakee IL                       | M 35 - 39    18     3 AG   0:26:34.1     5  Nikhil Bhargava           Bourbonnais IL            8:34.2

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       50  Amber ?                                 | F  1 - 14    19     1 AG   0:26:41.7    62  Morgan Jones              Herscher IL               8:36.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     16   0:25:33.0    81  Jackie Skrobot            Kankakee IL               8:14.5  | M 19 - 24    20     2 AG   0:26:44.3     9  Joshua Brenneisen         Chebanse IL               8:37.5

F 35 - 39     2 AG     29   0:29:18.6    33  Heather Regnier           Bradley IL                9:27.3  | M  1 - 14    21     2 AG   0:27:00.2    53  Alec Robinson             Bradley IL                8:42.6

F 35 - 39     3 AG     33   0:29:59.9    29  Kelly Martin              Bourbonnais IL            9:40.6  | M 55 - 59    22     1 AG   0:27:05.9    69  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL               8:44.5

F 35 - 39     4 AG     47   0:34:19.6    61  Christina Davis           Bourbonnais IL           11:04.4  | F 45 - 49    23     1 AG   0:27:22.6    77  Deborah Rehmer            Bradley IL                8:49.9

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       18  Jessi Hayes               Kankakee IL                       | F 45 - 49    24     2 AG   0:27:39.4    76  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL            8:55.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 AG     35   0:30:52.8    46  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL                9:57.7  | M 60 - 64    25     1 AG   0:28:06.1    55  Don Haag                  Bradley IL                9:03.9

F 40 - 44     2 AG     37   0:31:19.1     6  Suzie Bournique           Watseka IL               10:06.2  | F  1 - 14    26     2 AG   0:28:28.9    63  Olivia Jones              Herscher IL               9:11.3

F 40 - 44     3 AG     46   0:33:17.6     4  Beth Bertrand             Manteno IL               10:44.4  | M 19 - 24    27     3 AG   0:28:38.0    44  Matthew Sutherland        Bourbonnais IL            9:14.2

F 40 - 44     4 AG     51   0:36:13.8    68  Jennifer Jackson          Kankakee IL              11:41.2  | M 30 - 34    28     2 AG   0:29:10.0    71  Abraham Charles           Manteno IL                9:24.5

F 40 - 44     5        55   0:38:41.4     7  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               12:28.8  | F 35 - 39    29     2 AG   0:29:18.6    33  Heather Regnier           Bradley IL                9:27.3

F 40 - 44     6        58   0:42:18.8    10  Kristina Cain             St Anne IL               13:39.0  | M 40 - 44    30     1 AG   0:29:24.8    39  Brian Sasso               Frankfort IL              9:29.3

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       48  Mary Chiquet                            | M 55 - 59    31     2 AG   0:29:31.3    54  Roland Jones              Kankakee IL               9:31.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     23   0:27:22.6    77  Deborah Rehmer            Bradley IL                8:49.9  | M 65 - 99    32     1 AG   0:29:39.8    59  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:34.1

F 45 - 49     2 AG     24   0:27:39.4    76  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL            8:55.3  | F 35 - 39    33     3 AG   0:29:59.9    29  Kelly Martin              Bourbonnais IL            9:40.6

F 45 - 49     3 AG     34   0:30:23.4     3  Lara Akintilo             Bourbonnais IL            9:48.2  | F 45 - 49    34     3 AG   0:30:23.4     3  Lara Akintilo             Bourbonnais IL            9:48.2

F 45 - 49     4 AG     44   0:33:00.1    84  Chris Snider              Kankakee IL              10:38.7  | F 40 - 44    35     1 AG   0:30:52.8    46  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL                9:57.7

F 45 - 49     5        49   0:35:07.8    11  Kim Couch                 Manteno IL               11:19.9  | M 55 - 59    36     3 AG   0:30:55.2    75  Larry Walsh               Gilman IL                 9:58.5

F 45 - 49     6        52   0:36:35.4    57  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               11:48.2  | F 40 - 44    37     2 AG   0:31:19.1     6  Suzie Bournique           Watseka IL               10:06.2

F 45 - 49     7        57   0:38:43.3    67  Renee Knickrehm           Manteno IL               12:29.5  | F  1 - 14    38     3 AG   0:31:28.3    78  Choloe Davis              Bourbonnais IL           10:09.1

F 45 - 49     8        65   0:43:26.9     8  Denise Brenneisen         Chebanse IL              14:00.9  | F  1 - 14    39     4 AG   0:31:58.3    28  Lindsey Mahoney           Bourbonnais IL           10:18.8

F 45 - 49     9        66   0:51:15.5    73  Jodi Prairie              Clifton IL               16:32.1  | M 50 - 54    40     2 AG   0:32:09.8    17  Tim Haug                  Bourbonnais IL           10:22.5

F 45 - 49    10        67   0:51:16.2    74  Cathy Hamende             Bonfield IL              16:32.3  | F 50 - 54    41     1 AG   0:32:22.4    43  Debra Sutherland          Bourbonnais IL           10:26.6

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       21  Dawn Hinrichs             Kankakee IL                       | F 65 - 99    42     1 AG   0:32:25.0    13  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:27.4

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       51  Cathy Hamende                           | F 15 - 18    43     1 AG   0:32:57.7    31  Kayla Raymond             Kankakee IL              10:38.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     41   0:32:22.4    43  Debra Sutherland          Bourbonnais IL           10:26.6  | F 45 - 49    44     4 AG   0:33:00.1    84  Chris Snider              Kankakee IL              10:38.7

F 50 - 54     2 AG     62   0:42:40.4    16  Robin Haug                Bourbonnais IL           13:45.9  | M 45 - 49    45     3 AG   0:33:14.0     2  Tunji Akintilo            Boubonnais IL            10:43.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     63   0:43:13.1    15  Sue Harvey                Braidwood IL             13:56.5  | F 40 - 44    46     3 AG   0:33:17.6     4  Beth Bertrand             Manteno IL               10:44.4

F 55 - 59     2 AG     64   0:43:13.5    40  Patricia Shermer          Essex IL                 13:56.6  | F 35 - 39    47     4 AG   0:34:19.6    61  Christina Davis           Bourbonnais IL           11:04.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 65 - 99     1 AG     42   0:32:25.0    13  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:27.4  | F 30 - 34    48     1 AG   0:34:20.4    25  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              11:04.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     17   0:26:27.9    36  Mark Robinson             Bourbonnais IL            8:32.2  | F 45 - 49    49     5      0:35:07.8    11  Kim Couch                 Manteno IL               11:19.9

M  1 - 14     2 AG     21   0:27:00.2    53  Alec Robinson             Bradley IL                8:42.6  | F 30 - 34    50     2 AG   0:35:56.3    72  Amber Marcotte            Momence IL               11:35.6
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 18     1 AG     10   0:21:18.3    12  Brenten Couch             Manteno IL                6:52.4  | F 40 - 44    51     4 AG   0:36:13.8    68  Jennifer Jackson          Kankakee IL              11:41.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 19 - 24     1 AG      7   0:20:34.4    58  Cody Harper               Bourbonnais IL            6:38.2  | F 45 - 49    52     6      0:36:35.4    57  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               11:48.2

M 19 - 24     2 AG     20   0:26:44.3     9  Joshua Brenneisen         Chebanse IL               8:37.5  | M 65 - 99    53     2 AG   0:36:46.1    70  Larry Bosley              Kankakee IL              11:51.6

M 19 - 24     3 AG     27   0:28:38.0    44  Matthew Sutherland        Bourbonnais IL            9:14.2  | F 19 - 24    54     1 AG   0:37:47.8     1  Brittany Aaron            Bourbonnais IL           12:11.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 AG     11   0:23:32.7    56  Juan Sanchez              Bourbonnais IL            7:35.7  | F 40 - 44    55     5      0:38:41.4     7  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               12:28.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 OA      1   0:17:48.3    60  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                5:44.6  | F 19 - 24    56     2 AG   0:38:42.2    66  Nichole Grindler          Manteno IL               12:29.1

M 30 - 34     1 AG      5   0:19:24.7    82  Stephen Stolzenbach       Crete IL                  6:15.7  | F 45 - 49    57     7      0:38:43.3    67  Renee Knickrehm           Manteno IL               12:29.5

M 30 - 34     2 AG     28   0:29:10.0    71  Abraham Charles           Manteno IL                9:24.5  | F 40 - 44    58     6      0:42:18.8    10  Kristina Cain             St Anne IL               13:39.0

M 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       22  Troy Jacobson             Kankakee IL                       | F 30 - 34    59     3 AG   0:42:19.5    42  Elaine Smothers           Bourbonnais IL           13:39.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     2 OA      2   0:18:35.0    65  Bryce Baker               Bourbonnais IL            5:59.7  | NONE         60     4      0:42:20.6    30  Jennifer Rabideau         Clifton IL               13:39.5

M 35 - 39     1 AG      8   0:21:04.2    64  Tony Swafford             Bradley IL                6:47.8  | M 50 - 54    61     3 AG   0:42:21.2    20  Scott Hinrichs            Kankakee IL              13:39.7

M 35 - 39     2 AG      9   0:21:04.6    27  Mike Konopka              Manteno IL                6:47.9  | F 50 - 54    62     2 AG   0:42:40.4    16  Robin Haug                Bourbonnais IL           13:45.9

M 35 - 39     3 AG     18   0:26:34.1     5  Nikhil Bhargava           Bourbonnais IL            8:34.2  | F 55 - 59    63     1 AG   0:43:13.1    15  Sue Harvey                Braidwood IL             13:56.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 AG     30   0:29:24.8    39  Brian Sasso               Frankfort IL              9:29.3  | F 55 - 59    64     2 AG   0:43:13.5    40  Patricia Shermer          Essex IL                 13:56.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     3 OA      3   0:18:54.6    83  Kibet Rono                Kankakee IL               6:06.0  | F 45 - 49    65     8      0:43:26.9     8  Denise Brenneisen         Chebanse IL              14:00.9

M 45 - 49     1 AG      4   0:18:58.9    24  Rod Kahl                  Bradley IL                6:07.4  | F 45 - 49    66     9      0:51:15.5    73  Jodi Prairie              Clifton IL               16:32.1

M 45 - 49     2 AG      6   0:19:50.0    80  Bill Dickenson            Kankakee IL               6:23.9  | F 45 - 49    67    10      0:51:16.2    74  Cathy Hamende             Bonfield IL              16:32.3

M 45 - 49     3 AG     45   0:33:14.0     2  Tunji Akintilo            Boubonnais IL            10:43.2  | F 25 - 29    68     1 AG   0:58:24.6    26  Kristi Koch               Chebanse IL              18:50.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG     15   0:25:08.2    79  Rob Ravens                Beecher IL                8:06.5  | NONE         69     2      0:58:25.9    34  ????                      Bradley IL               18:50.9

M 50 - 54     2 AG     40   0:32:09.8    17  Tim Haug                  Bourbonnais IL           10:22.5  | F 19 - 24                  D.N.F.       14  Brianna Hansen            Kankakee IL

M 50 - 54     3 AG     61   0:42:21.2    20  Scott Hinrichs            Kankakee IL              13:39.7  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       18  Jessi Hayes               Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     22   0:27:05.9    69  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL               8:44.5  | M 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       19  Kurt Hayes                Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG     31   0:29:31.3    54  Roland Jones              Kankakee IL               9:31.4  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       21  Dawn Hinrichs             Kankakee IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     36   0:30:55.2    75  Larry Walsh               Gilman IL                 9:58.5  | M 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       22  Troy Jacobson             Kankakee IL

M 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       19  Kurt Hayes                Bourbonnais IL                    | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       23  Melany Jacobson           Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG     25   0:28:06.1    55  Don Haag                  Bradley IL                9:03.9  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       35  Michelle Richardson       Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG     32   0:29:39.8    59  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:34.1  | NONE                       D.N.F.       38  Jessica Rorem             Bourbonnais IL

M 65 - 99     2 AG     53   0:36:46.1    70  Larry Bosley              Kankakee IL              11:51.6  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       41  Jen Silsbee               Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

NONE          3        60   0:42:20.6    30  Jennifer Rabideau         Clifton IL               13:39.5  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       48  Mary Chiquet              

NONE          4        69   0:58:25.9    34  ????                      Bradley IL               18:50.9  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       50  Amber ?                   

NONE                        D.N.F.       38  Jessica Rorem             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       51  Cathy Hamende             


